
Rally Latvija 2017
Championship standings

LRC
No Driver Co-Driver LEG-1 LEG-2 RALLY TOTAL
1 Kalle Rovanperä Risto Pietiläinen 7 7 25 39
2 Jānis Vorobjovs Ivo Pūķis 6 6 18 30
3 Jānis Berķis Edgars Čeporjus 5 5 15 25

15 Reinis Nitišs Māris Neikšāns 4 4 12 20
9 Aleksejs Ostaņins Andrey Arefev 3 4 10 17
6 Alexander Mikhaylov Normunds Kokins 2 1 8 11
7 Alexander Gorelov Igor Skuridin 0 2 6 8

10 Mārtiņš Sesks Andris Mālnieks 0 0 4 4
11 Oliver Solberg Veronica Gulbæk Engan 0 0 2 2
8 Linas Vaškys Laurynas Paškevičius 1 - - 1

19 Daņila Belokoņs Toms Freibergs 0 0 1 1
23 Petr Turkin Vasily Mirkotan 0 0 0 0
5 Ronalds Baldiņš Ingars Sakne 0 - - 0

20 Aleksandr Kudryavtsev Volodymyr Korsia - - - 0
22 Jacob Lyseng Lasse Olsen 0 0 0 0
21 Arvis Vecvagars Gints Gaiķis 0 0 0 0
18 Ričards Vīksna Dzintars Ermansons 0 - - 0
16 Ainārs Igaveņš Uldis Znotiņš 0 0 0 0
12 Jonas Pipiras Aisvydas Paliukėnas 0 - - 0
17 Edgars Balodis Inese Akmentiņa 0 0 0 0

LRC-2
No Driver Co-Driver LEG-1 LEG-2 RALLY TOTAL
15 Reinis Nitišs Māris Neikšāns 7 7 25 39
6 Alexander Mikhaylov Normunds Kokins 6 5 18 29
7 Alexander Gorelov Igor Skuridin 4 6 15 25

16 Ainārs Igaveņš Uldis Znotiņš 3 4 12 19
8 Linas Vaškys Laurynas Paškevičius 5 - - 5

LRC-3
No Driver Co-Driver LEG-1 LEG-2 RALLY TOTAL
10 Mārtiņš Sesks Andris Mālnieks 6 7 25 38
11 Oliver Solberg Veronica Gulbæk Engan 7 6 18 31
19 Daņila Belokoņs Toms Freibergs 4 5 15 24
22 Jacob Lyseng Lasse Olsen 3 4 12 19
12 Jonas Pipiras Aisvydas Paliukėnas 5 - - 5
20 Aleksandr Kudryavtsev Volodymyr Korsia - - - 0



RK-1
No Driver Co-Driver LEG-1 LEG-2 RALLY TOTAL
21 Arvis Vecvagars Gints Gaiķis 6 6 25 37
23 Petr Turkin Vasily Mirkotan 5 7 18 30
18 Ričards Vīksna Dzintars Ermansons 7 - - 7

RK-2
No Driver Co-Driver LEG-1 LEG-2 RALLY TOTAL
17 Edgars Balodis Inese Akmentiņa 7 7 25 39

JUNIORS
No. Driver LEG-1 LEG-2 RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
10 Mārtiņš Sesks 6 7 25 4 42
11 Oliver Solberg 7 6 18 7 38
19 Daņila Belokoņs 4 5 15 1 25
22 Jacob Lyseng 3 4 12 0 19
12 Jonas Pipiras 5 - - 0 5
18 Ričards Vīksna 2 - - 0 2

TEAMS
Team TOTAL
VOROBJOVS RACING 35
NEIKSANS RALLY SPORT 27
TGS WORLDWIDE 25
SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES 21
ASRT RALLY TEAM 10

HISTORIC
No. Driver Co-Driver TOTAL
H1 Ivars Velme Andris Velme 25
H5 Alari Sillaste Arvo Liimann 18
H6 Gintars Ozoliņš Kārlis Roziņš 15
H7 Normunds Otomers Dāvis Arājs 12
H3 Karl- Martin Volver Ralfs Igaveņš 10

H10 Guntars Danne Gints Lasmanis 8
H9 Lauris Bērziņš Mārtiņš Indriksons 6
H8 Arvo Himičs Artūrs Himičs 4
H4 Guntis Šuksts Gaidars Auns 0
H2 Māris Egle Aldis Egle 0



HISTORIC 2WD
No. Driver Co-Driver TOTAL
H5 Alari Sillaste Arvo Liimann 25
H6 Gintars Ozoliņš Kārlis Roziņš 18
H7 Normunds Otomers Dāvis Arājs 15
H3 Karl- Martin Volver Ralfs Igaveņš 12

H10 Guntars Danne Gints Lasmanis 10
H9 Lauris Bērziņš Mārtiņš Indriksons 8
H8 Arvo Himičs Artūrs Himičs 6
H2 Māris Egle Aldis Egle 0
H4 Guntis Šuksts Gaidars Auns 0
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